
19

20

21

22

23

0+000.00
0+020.00

0+040.00
0+060.00

0+080.00
0+100.00

0+110.35

q2

q8
q8

q4

q4

q2
q2

q2

q2

q2

q2

q2

q2q2

q8

q8

q4

q4

q4

q4

q2

1+400.00

1+500.00

1+600.00

1+700.00

1+800.00

1+900.00

2+000.00

2+100.00

2+200.00

2+300.00

2+400.00

2+500.00

2+600.00

2+700.00

2+800.00

2+900.00

2+991.63

1

10

96

8

44

380

126

2

Am Brockhagen

9

5

225

Dürre Schlade

7

6

379

156

Hochheesmicke

12

Dürre Schlade

97

224

47

155

4

42

Auf dem Baschede

12

11

8

14

5

15

7

Auf'm Löh

Buschkett

48

53

69

4

76

38

Buschkett

150

78

Buschkett

6

151

39

50

30

77

47

128

111

57

4

Kreuzschlade

36

Unterm Buschkett

3

110

Kreuz

152

19

2

129

85

Unterm Buschkett

37

86

2

79

51

3

57

41

Herrenland

Herrenland

Herrenland

Ziegenhagen

82

130

93

Wiedmicke

20

211

Hinter der Haardt

43

51

2

69

4

Gemarkung Rahrbach
Flur 21

Gemarkung Kirchveischede
Flur 16

Gemarkung Kirchveischede
Flur 11

Gemarkung Rahrbach
Flur 22

Gemarkung Rahrbach
Flur 22

Gemarkung Kirchveischede
Flur 11

Gemarkung Rahrbach
Flur 22

Gemarkung Kirchhundem
Flur 16

Gemarkung Kirchveischede
Flur 11

Gemarkung Rahrbach
Flur 22

4

6

3

1.4

Terra Consulting GmbH
Feldstraße 77
44141 Dortmund
Tel.: 0231/28667-200 Fax: 0231/28667-299
mail@terra-consulting-gmbh.de
www.terra-consulting-gmbh.de

Auftraggeber:

Vorhaben:

Anlage

Gemeinde:

Gem./Fl./Flst.:   /       /
Projekt-Bez.:

Planbez.:

MaßstabDatum Name

Plangrundlage:

Format

DIN A0
Z.Nr.:

bearb.  
gez.  
gepr.  

Orsted Onshore Deutschland GmbH
Gesandtenstraße 3
93047 Regensburg

WP Windfart

Basemap WMS; DGM1

554 Zuwegung V0.25.dwg

Mai 24

06.05.2024

06.05.2024

Thies

Thies

Hendler
1 : 2.000

Übersichtslageplan 4/4

554/OW/23 WP Windfart

div.

div. div. div.

Fahrbahn Entwässerungs-
graben

temp. Aufweitung Abtrag

Hektometrierung Auftrag

Zuwegungsachse      Bestand

Fahrbahnaußenkanten Rodungs-
grenze

Überschwenkbereiche

0+100.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
q1

AutoCAD SHX Text
q9

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q5

AutoCAD SHX Text
q5

AutoCAD SHX Text
q3

AutoCAD SHX Text
q1

AutoCAD SHX Text
q6

AutoCAD SHX Text
q6

AutoCAD SHX Text
q6

AutoCAD SHX Text
q9

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q6

AutoCAD SHX Text
q6

AutoCAD SHX Text
q6

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q8

AutoCAD SHX Text
q3

AutoCAD SHX Text
q5

AutoCAD SHX Text
q5


	Pläne und Ansichten
	554 Zuwegung V0.25-1.4 ÜP 4


